Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
March 2018

Usage
88,511
23,010

301

1,591,704
600
6

996.00

Cost
$22,804.39
$2,443.36
$68.39

$9,898.94
$39.48
$165.01

$692.03

$36,111.60



